
12790 Grey St., Logan, OH 43138  (740) 385-534112790 Grey St., Logan, OH 43138  (740) 385-5341
www.themillstonebbq.comwww.themillstonebbq.com

Welcome to Millstone Welcome to Millstone 
where southern hospitality is brought north! where southern hospitality is brought north! 

Our goal at Millstone is that you are greeted warmly and that you go Our goal at Millstone is that you are greeted warmly and that you go 
home with a satisfied smile. All of our meats are smoked on site, some home with a satisfied smile. All of our meats are smoked on site, some 
for up to 18 hours, to ensure moist and tender meat that virtually melts in for up to 18 hours, to ensure moist and tender meat that virtually melts in 
your mouth. You will notice a pink hue inside all of our slow smoked meats your mouth. You will notice a pink hue inside all of our slow smoked meats 
called the smoke ring. We hope you savor this unique flavor and that it called the smoke ring. We hope you savor this unique flavor and that it 
calls you to visit again and again. You are important to us at Millstone. calls you to visit again and again. You are important to us at Millstone. 

Thank you for coming and enjoy your meal!Thank you for coming and enjoy your meal!



millstone’s combo plattermillstone’s combo platter
This platter is loaded!This platter is loaded!Nachos, Fried Pickles, Buffalo Wings, Potato Skins, 

Nachos, Fried Pickles, Buffalo Wings, Potato Skins, and Onion Straws. Served with all of the appropriate dippin’ 
and Onion Straws. Served with all of the appropriate dippin’ sauces. Plenty to share for three or four. 14.99  

sauces. Plenty to share for three or four. 14.99  Sorry, No SubstitutionsSorry, No Substitutions
Substitute pulled pork for 1.00 moreSubstitute pulled pork for 1.00 more

big pig nachosbig pig nachos
Corn tortilla chips topped with our tasty pulled pork, Corn tortilla chips topped with our tasty pulled pork, 
shredded cheese, jalapeños, green onions and chopped shredded cheese, jalapeños, green onions and chopped 
tomatoes. Salsa and sour cream on the side. 10.99tomatoes. Salsa and sour cream on the side. 10.99

potato skinspotato skins
Topped with your choice of pulled pork or bacon, Topped with your choice of pulled pork or bacon, 
cheddar-jack cheese and green onion. 8.99 Be cheddar-jack cheese and green onion. 8.99 Be 
daring, top them off with both meats for only 1.50daring, top them off with both meats for only 1.50

carolina pork rollcarolina pork roll
Kinda like an egg roll, but stuffed with the southern Kinda like an egg roll, but stuffed with the southern 
goodness of pork, cabbage and BBQ sauce. Served goodness of pork, cabbage and BBQ sauce. Served 
with spicy ranch for dippin’! 8.49with spicy ranch for dippin’! 8.49

crisp fried onion strawscrisp fried onion straws
Thinly sliced onions battered and deep fried to Thinly sliced onions battered and deep fried to 
a golden brown. Served with chipotle ranch. 6.99a golden brown. Served with chipotle ranch. 6.99

smokehouse quesadillasmokehouse quesadilla
Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with BBQ pulled pork, Grilled flour tortilla stuffed with BBQ pulled pork, 
tomatoes, green onions and cheese. Also available tomatoes, green onions and cheese. Also available 
vegetarian or with pulled chicken. 9.99  vegetarian or with pulled chicken. 9.99  

fried green beansfried green beans
A classic southern vegetable lightly breaded A classic southern vegetable lightly breaded 
and fried to perfection. Served with a side of and fried to perfection. Served with a side of 
ranch. 7.99ranch. 7.99

atomic jalapeño bombsatomic jalapeño bombs
Fresh jalapeño halves stuffed with cayenne pepper Fresh jalapeño halves stuffed with cayenne pepper 
cream cheese, a lil’ smokie, all wrapped in bacon, cream cheese, a lil’ smokie, all wrapped in bacon, 
and sprinkled with brown sugar, then smoked to and sprinkled with brown sugar, then smoked to 
absolute goodness. 9.99absolute goodness. 9.99

deep-fried picklesdeep-fried pickles
Five spicy beer battered pickle spears with a Five spicy beer battered pickle spears with a 
spicy ranch dipping sauce. 6.99spicy ranch dipping sauce. 6.99

bacon wrapped burnt endsbacon wrapped burnt ends
A southern favorite taken to the next level. A southern favorite taken to the next level. 
A thick slice of smoked A thick slice of smoked Certified Angus BeefCertified Angus Beef®®  
brisket covered with Sweet & Tangy BBQ Sauce, brisket covered with Sweet & Tangy BBQ Sauce, 
brisket rub, wrapped in bacon, and smoked a brisket rub, wrapped in bacon, and smoked a 
second time. 10.99  second time. 10.99  

cheese stickscheese sticks
Beer-battered cheese sticks fried perfectly and Beer-battered cheese sticks fried perfectly and 
served with marinara sauce. 7.49served with marinara sauce. 7.49

chicken wings & thingschicken wings & things
Our wings are traditional bone-in or boneless: 
Our wings are traditional bone-in or boneless: 

Original Smoked Flavor, Dry Rub or with the sauce 
Original Smoked Flavor, Dry Rub or with the sauce 

of your choice.  8 of your choice.  8 Smoked LegSmoked Legs s 8.998.99

8 8 Bone-In WingsBone-In Wings, Smoked or Fried 10.99, Smoked or Fried 10.99

10 10 Boneless WingsBoneless Wings 10.99 10.99

Chicken TendersChicken Tenders 4-Piece 6.99   6-Piece 8.99 4-Piece 6.99   6-Piece 8.99

dry rubsdry rubs
Spicy Southwest • CajunSpicy Southwest • Cajun

saucessauces
Sweet & Tangy BBQ • Bourbon Sweet & Tangy BBQ • Bourbon 

Sweet Chili • Asian Kick • Hot & Spicy BBQ 
Sweet Chili • Asian Kick • Hot & Spicy BBQ 

Frank’s BuffaloFrank’s Buffalo

appet izersappet izers

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

pulled pork flatbread tacospulled pork flatbread tacos
Our sweet and savory flatbread with mango Our sweet and savory flatbread with mango 
Caribbean slaw, topped with our own BBQ Caribbean slaw, topped with our own BBQ 
pulled pork. 8.99 pulled pork. 8.99 

GFGF

GFGF



All steaks are char-grilled to your preference. . 
Served with a baked potato and choice of side dish.  

Spice up your steak by having it Blackened 1.00  
Or topped with 

Bleu Cheese 1.00. Better yet, get‘em both!

char-grilled ribeyechar-grilled ribeye            14 oz. 14 oz. 23.9923.99

sirloinsirloin         12 oz. 18.99 or 8 oz. 16.99   12 oz. 18.99 or 8 oz. 16.99

delmonicodelmonico            10 oz.   10 oz. 19.9919.99

texas beef briskettexas beef brisket
Our Our Certified Angus Beef Certified Angus Beef ®®  brisket is slow smoked for brisket is slow smoked for 
18 hours to give it that wonderful hickory flavor then 18 hours to give it that wonderful hickory flavor then 
hand sliced just before it makes it to your plate.  Comes hand sliced just before it makes it to your plate.  Comes 
with Pit Baked Beans and a choice of side. 16.99with Pit Baked Beans and a choice of side. 16.99

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

bbq chicken meltbbq chicken melt
Two grilled chicken breasts smothered with Two grilled chicken breasts smothered with 

our Sweet and Tangy BBQ sauce, bacon and cheese.  our Sweet and Tangy BBQ sauce, bacon and cheese.  
Served with two sides. 16.99Served with two sides. 16.99

Or just order char-grilled chicken for 15.49Or just order char-grilled chicken for 15.49

grilled shrimp dinner  grilled shrimp dinner  
12 shrimp skewered and char-grilled, served 12 shrimp skewered and char-grilled, served 

with two sides. 17.49  Try them glazed with your choice with two sides. 17.49  Try them glazed with your choice 
of Sweet & Tangy, Hot & Spicy, of Sweet & Tangy, Hot & Spicy, 
or Bourbon Glaze for 1.00 extra.or Bourbon Glaze for 1.00 extra.

real pit barbequereal pit barbeque
carolina smoked pulled porkcarolina smoked pulled pork

A filling portion of our slow smoked, tender A filling portion of our slow smoked, tender 
pulled pork.  Served with Pit Baked Beans pulled pork.  Served with Pit Baked Beans 
and your choice of side. 13.99and your choice of side. 13.99

k.c. baby back ribs     k.c. baby back ribs     
The best ribs you’ll find.  Slathered in sauce The best ribs you’ll find.  Slathered in sauce 
with Pit Baked Beans and choice of side.  with Pit Baked Beans and choice of side.  
Full 23.99 Half 17.99Full 23.99 Half 17.99

bbq combosbbq combos
ribs & choiceribs & choice

Ribs with your choice of Pulled Chicken, Smoked Turkey  

Ribs with your choice of Pulled Chicken, Smoked Turkey  

Pulled Pork, or Texas Beef Brisket (for 2.00 extra),   

Pulled Pork, or Texas Beef Brisket (for 2.00 extra),   

with Pit Baked Beans and choice of side. 19.99
with Pit Baked Beans and choice of side. 19.99

millstone combomillstone combo
Choose two: Pulled Pork, Smoked Turkey, Pulled Chicken or 

Choose two: Pulled Pork, Smoked Turkey, Pulled Chicken or 

Texas Beef Brisket (for 2.00 extra) with Pit Baked Beans 

Texas Beef Brisket (for 2.00 extra) with Pit Baked Beans 

and choice of side. 17.49
and choice of side. 17.49

smoked turkeysmoked turkey
Local hickory adds flavor and our slow smoking keeps Local hickory adds flavor and our slow smoking keeps 
it moist. You won’t find this one on grandma’s table! it moist. You won’t find this one on grandma’s table! 
Comes with mashed potatoes Comes with mashed potatoes 
and choice of side. 13.99and choice of side. 13.99

meat samplermeat sampler
1/4 rack of Ribs, 1/2 Smoked Sausage,  1/4 rack of Ribs, 1/2 Smoked Sausage,  

Beef Brisket, Pulled Pork, Smoked Turkey  Beef Brisket, Pulled Pork, Smoked Turkey  
and Pulled Chicken with Pit Baked Beans  and Pulled Chicken with Pit Baked Beans  

and your choice of side. 24.49  and your choice of side. 24.49  
Try it as an appetizer without the sides for only 18.49Try it as an appetizer without the sides for only 18.49

smoked pulled chickensmoked pulled chicken
Seasoned with our house specialty chicken rub and Seasoned with our house specialty chicken rub and 
smoked to perfection, then hand pulled. Served with smoked to perfection, then hand pulled. Served with 
mashed potatoes and a choice of side. 13.99mashed potatoes and a choice of side. 13.99

meal makers meal makers 
Add any of these favorites to make your meal extra special.Add any of these favorites to make your meal extra special.

½½  Rack of RibsRack of Ribs 11.99 11.99 •  • 6 Grilled Shrimp6 Grilled Shrimp 7.99  7.99 
Grilled MushroomsGrilled Mushrooms 1.99 1.99 •  • Grilled OnionsGrilled Onions 1.49 1.49
¼¼  Rack of RibsRack of Ribs 6.49 6.49 •  • Smoked SausageSmoked Sausage 4.59 4.59

from the grillfrom the grill

steak temperaturessteak temperatures
Rare:Rare:  Red Center  Red Center  

Medium Rare:Medium Rare:  Warm, Red CenterWarm, Red Center

Medium:Medium:  Hot, Pink CenterHot, Pink Center

Medium Well:Medium Well:  Hot, Very Little PinkHot, Very Little Pink

Well:Well:  Hot Throughout, No PinkHot Throughout, No Pink

Source: Certified Angus Beef Source: Certified Angus Beef ®®,  NCBA,  NCBA

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF GFGF

Steaks are only gluten-free without the bed of onion straws.



red beans & ricered beans & rice
Green peppers, onions, green chili peppers Green peppers, onions, green chili peppers sautéedsautéed
with seasoning and added to red beans. 9.99.  Add 1 meat with seasoning and added to red beans. 9.99.  Add 1 meat 
only —  Smoked Sausage, Grilled Chickenonly —  Smoked Sausage, Grilled Chicken
or Grilled Shrimp for 2.50or Grilled Shrimp for 2.50

fresh garden salad fresh garden salad 
A blend of fresh lettuce, diced tomatoes, green onions A blend of fresh lettuce, diced tomatoes, green onions 
and shredded cheese. 9.49and shredded cheese. 9.49

smoked house saladsmoked house salad
Large portion of crisp greens with diced tomatoes,  Large portion of crisp greens with diced tomatoes,  
green onions and shredded cheese. Topped with  green onions and shredded cheese. Topped with  
your choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken, turkey or  your choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken, turkey or  
beef brisket (for 2.00 extra). 11.99beef brisket (for 2.00 extra). 11.99

southern comfortssouthern comforts

smothered burritosmothered burrito
South of the border seasoned pork, refried beans, green South of the border seasoned pork, refried beans, green 
chili peppers, cheddar-jack cheese stuffed in a flour chili peppers, cheddar-jack cheese stuffed in a flour 
tortilla, then smothered in green chili sauce. Served with tortilla, then smothered in green chili sauce. Served with 
a side of fried tortilla chips. 14.99a side of fried tortilla chips. 14.99

grilled salmongrilled salmon
A fresh 8 oz. Atlantic salmon served with rice and A fresh 8 oz. Atlantic salmon served with rice and 
your choice of side. 18.99your choice of side. 18.99

chopped steakchopped steak
A 10 oz. chopped steak grilled to temperature and A 10 oz. chopped steak grilled to temperature and 
smothered with sautéed mushrooms, onions and beef smothered with sautéed mushrooms, onions and beef 
gravy.  Served with two sides. 14.49gravy.  Served with two sides. 14.49

fish & chipsfish & chips
Atlantic pollock fried and served with fries Atlantic pollock fried and served with fries 
and cole slaw. 13.99and cole slaw. 13.99

bbq chicken alfredobbq chicken alfredo
A 6 oz. chicken breast served over a homemade A 6 oz. chicken breast served over a homemade 
Alfredo sauce and penne pasta with our Sweet & Alfredo sauce and penne pasta with our Sweet & 
Tangy BBQ sauce drizzled over the top.  Served with Tangy BBQ sauce drizzled over the top.  Served with 
a garden salad. 13.99a garden salad. 13.99

crisp salads
Dressings: Vinaigrette, Ranch, Italian, 1000 Island, French, Bleu Cheese, Chipotle Ranch, Poppy Seed, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Lite Italian and Fat Free RanchDressings: Vinaigrette, Ranch, Italian, 1000 Island, French, Bleu Cheese, Chipotle Ranch, Poppy Seed, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Lite Italian and Fat Free Ranch

caesar saladcaesar salad
Romaine lettuce tossed in our zesty Caesar dressing, Romaine lettuce tossed in our zesty Caesar dressing, 
croutons and grated Parmesan cheese. 8.49croutons and grated Parmesan cheese. 8.49

santa fe chicken taco salad santa fe chicken taco salad 
Smoked pulled chicken with an ice berg and  Smoked pulled chicken with an ice berg and  
romaine mix, Santa Fe pico, cheddar-jack cheese,  romaine mix, Santa Fe pico, cheddar-jack cheese,  
and tortilla chips. 12.99and tortilla chips. 12.99

Enjoy the True Taste of the South

Add Chicken for 2.99 or Shrimp for 3.99 to your Fresh Garden or Caesar Salad!Add Chicken for 2.99 or Shrimp for 3.99 to your Fresh Garden or Caesar Salad!

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or 
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

Indicates vegetarian option.

open-faced dinneropen-faced dinner
Choose either pulled pork, smoked turkey or  Choose either pulled pork, smoked turkey or  
beef brisket (for 2.00 extra) piled on mashed beef brisket (for 2.00 extra) piled on mashed 
potatoes loaded with cheese and Texas toast.  potatoes loaded with cheese and Texas toast.  
Topped with brown gravy and green onions. 12.49Topped with brown gravy and green onions. 12.49

smoked sausagesmoked sausage
Two smoked sausages served on a bed of sautéed Two smoked sausages served on a bed of sautéed 
onions and peppers. Served with two sides. 14.99onions and peppers. Served with two sides. 14.99

southern macaroni bakesouthern macaroni bake
Mac & Cheese with bacon and a bread crumb Mac & Cheese with bacon and a bread crumb 
topping. Choose between BBQ pulled pork or  topping. Choose between BBQ pulled pork or  
beef brisket. Served with a side salad. 13.99  beef brisket. Served with a side salad. 13.99  
Ask about our vegetarian option.Ask about our vegetarian option.

bbq meatloafbbq meatloaf
A BBQ twist to classic meatloaf. Served with A BBQ twist to classic meatloaf. Served with 
mashed potatoes and one side. 14.49mashed potatoes and one side. 14.49

santa fe cornbread santa fe cornbread 
with bbq porkwith bbq pork

Our very own cornbread baked with jalapeños and Our very own cornbread baked with jalapeños and 
cheddar cheese, topped with BBQ pulled pork and cheddar cheese, topped with BBQ pulled pork and 
Santa Fe pico. Side salad included. 13.99Santa Fe pico. Side salad included. 13.99

grilled portobello mushroomsgrilled portobello mushrooms
2 marinated portobello mushrooms with sautéed 2 marinated portobello mushrooms with sautéed 
onions, sautéed peppers and cheddar-jack cheese. onions, sautéed peppers and cheddar-jack cheese. 
Served with 2 sides. 15.99  Served with 2 sides. 15.99  
Half Order with two sides 12.99Half Order with two sides 12.99

Indicates gluten-free option.GFGF

GFGF

GFGF



All of Millstone’s sandwiches are served with fries and a pickle spear.All of Millstone’s sandwiches are served with fries and a pickle spear.

ask your serverask your server
About our Party Menu!  About our Party Menu!  

Have Millstone at your next event!Have Millstone at your next event!

sandwichessandwiches

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

texas triotexas trio
Pick 3 sliders. Choose from a cheeseburger, pulled Pick 3 sliders. Choose from a cheeseburger, pulled 
pork, beef brisket, pulled chicken, and smoked pork, beef brisket, pulled chicken, and smoked 
turkey. 11.49turkey. 11.49

fried jerk chicken sandwich fried jerk chicken sandwich 
A hand breaded chicken breast fried to a  A hand breaded chicken breast fried to a  
golden brown, topped with a jerk sauce and golden brown, topped with a jerk sauce and 
Caribbean mango slaw. 9.99 Caribbean mango slaw. 9.99 

cowboy cheeseburgercowboy cheeseburger
Texas would be proud.  A 1/2 lb. burger with two Texas would be proud.  A 1/2 lb. burger with two 
slices of American cheese, lettuce, tomato and slices of American cheese, lettuce, tomato and 
onion.  10.49  Make it a double for 2.00 more.onion.  10.49  Make it a double for 2.00 more.

beef brisketbeef brisket
Our Our Certified Angus Beef Certified Angus Beef ®®  brisket is slow-smoked, brisket is slow-smoked, 
hand-sliced and piled high on a BBQ bun. 11.99hand-sliced and piled high on a BBQ bun. 11.99

pulled porkpulled pork
Smoked for 18 hours until fallin’ apart then hand Smoked for 18 hours until fallin’ apart then hand 
pulled and piled high on a bun. 9.99 Add a half-pulled and piled high on a bun. 9.99 Add a half-
sized side of slaw for only 1.00 more.sized side of slaw for only 1.00 more.

grilled turkey panini grilled turkey panini 
Smoked turkey on sourdough bread with bacon, Smoked turkey on sourdough bread with bacon, 
American cheese, Swiss cheese and mayo 9.99American cheese, Swiss cheese and mayo 9.99

bbq chicken melt bbq chicken melt 
Our classic entrée turned sandwich. A plump & juicy Our classic entrée turned sandwich. A plump & juicy 
chicken breast smothered with cheese, bacon and our chicken breast smothered with cheese, bacon and our 
Sweet & Tangy BBQ sauce. Served with lettuce, Sweet & Tangy BBQ sauce. Served with lettuce, 
tomato and onion. 11.99tomato and onion. 11.99

bbq pulled sandwichbbq pulled sandwich
Choose between our hand‐pulled beef, chicken, or Choose between our hand‐pulled beef, chicken, or 
pork smothered in our Sweet &Tangy BBQ sauce. pork smothered in our Sweet &Tangy BBQ sauce. 
Lettuce, tomato and onion available upon request. Lettuce, tomato and onion available upon request. 
10.9910.99

smokehouse burgersmokehouse burger
Our 1/2 lb. juicy burger cooked to perfection and Our 1/2 lb. juicy burger cooked to perfection and 
topped with BBQ pork, onion straws, pepper jack topped with BBQ pork, onion straws, pepper jack 
cheese.  Served with lettuce and tomato. 12.49cheese.  Served with lettuce and tomato. 12.49

three little pigsthree little pigs
One little smoked pork, one little BBQ pork, and one One little smoked pork, one little BBQ pork, and one 
little Buffalo pork sandwich. 10.99little Buffalo pork sandwich. 10.99

the big bad wolfthe big bad wolf
Our smoked Our smoked Certified Angus BeefCertified Angus Beef  ®®  brisket topped brisket topped 
with sautéed peppers, pepper jack cheese, onion with sautéed peppers, pepper jack cheese, onion 
straws, and our Sweet & Tangy BBQ drizzled over straws, and our Sweet & Tangy BBQ drizzled over 
top. Served with lettuce and tomato. 12.99top. Served with lettuce and tomato. 12.99

smoked pork cubansmoked pork cuban
Sourdough bread is piled high with sweet ham, Sourdough bread is piled high with sweet ham, 
our own smoked pork, Swiss cheese and a helping our own smoked pork, Swiss cheese and a helping 
of pickles and yellow mustard. It is grilled on a of pickles and yellow mustard. It is grilled on a 
panini press with plenty of butter. 10.49 panini press with plenty of butter. 10.49 



party menuparty menu
Ask your server for a copy. Available for carry out.Ask your server for a copy. Available for carry out.

Home-Style Chicken NoodleHome-Style Chicken Noodle  3.49/4.493.49/4.49

Creamy Loaded Baked PotatoCreamy Loaded Baked Potato  3.49/4.493.49/4.49

Soup of the DaySoup of the Day  3.49/4.493.49/4.49

French FriesFrench Fries
Macaroni & CheeseMacaroni & Cheese
House Tossed SaladHouse Tossed Salad
Cole SlawCole Slaw
Mashed PotatoesMashed Potatoes
Baked Sweet PotatoBaked Sweet Potato
Pit Baked Beans with BeefPit Baked Beans with Beef

Red Beans & Rice Red Beans & Rice 
Rice PilafRice Pilaf
Baked PotatoBaked Potato
Potato SaladPotato Salad
Green BeansGreen Beans
Sweet Potato FriesSweet Potato Fries
Seasonal ChoiceSeasonal Choice

smoked meats (per pound)smoked meats (per pound)
Pulled Pork Pulled Pork   12.9912.99
Certified Angus Beef Certified Angus Beef ®®  BrisketBrisket  18.9918.99
Smoked TurkeySmoked Turkey  13.9913.99
Pulled ChickenPulled Chicken  12.9912.99
BBQ Cocktail SmokiesBBQ Cocktail Smokies  9.  9.9999

wingswings
32 Wings32 Wings  32.9932.99
64 Wings64 Wings  60.9960.99
96 Wings96 Wings  89.9989.99
*Please Allow 2-Hour Notice on Orders of 64 or More.*Please Allow 2-Hour Notice on Orders of 64 or More.

smoked legssmoked legs
32 Legs32 Legs  24.9924.99
64 Legs64 Legs 49.99 49.99
96 Legs96 Legs 74.99 74.99
*Please Allow 2-Hour Notice on Orders of 64 or More.*Please Allow 2-Hour Notice on Orders of 64 or More.

from the grillfrom the grill
Full RackFull Rack  18.9918.99
Grilled Chicken BreastGrilled Chicken Breast    4.994.99
Smoked SausageSmoked Sausage  4.59  4.59

Macaroni & CheeseMacaroni & Cheese    Pint 7.49 / Quart 12.49Pint 7.49 / Quart 12.49
Mashed PotatoesMashed Potatoes    Pint 5.99 / Quart 10.99Pint 5.99 / Quart 10.99
Pit Baked Beans with BeefPit Baked Beans with Beef    Pint 7.49 / Quart 12.49Pint 7.49 / Quart 12.49
Rice PilafRice Pilaf    Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69
Red Beans & RiceRed Beans & Rice    Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69 Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69 
Green BeansGreen Beans    Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69  Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69  
Seasonal VegetableSeasonal Vegetable    Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69 Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69 
Potato SaladPotato Salad    Pint 7.99 / Quart 12.99Pint 7.99 / Quart 12.99
ColeslawColeslaw    Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69 Pint 5.99 / Quart 9.69 

garden saladgarden salad
A blend of fresh lettuce, diced tomatoes, green onion  A blend of fresh lettuce, diced tomatoes, green onion  

and shredded cheese. Half Pan (6-8 People) 16.99   and shredded cheese. Half Pan (6-8 People) 16.99   
Full Pan (12-16 People)  32.99Full Pan (12-16 People)  32.99

bbq saucebbq sauce
Sweet & Tangy Sweet & Tangy Pint 5.99/Quart 9.99

Hot & Spicy Hot & Spicy Pint 4.99/Quart 8.99

breadbread
Cornbread Muffins and Buns Cornbread Muffins and Buns 

available for additional charge.available for additional charge.

When figuring a bulk order, When figuring a bulk order, use this as a helpful guideline:use this as a helpful guideline:

Sandwiches 1 lb. = 4 SandwichesSandwiches 1 lb. = 4 Sandwiches
Entrees 1 lb. = 3 EntreesEntrees 1 lb. = 3 Entrees
Sides 1 qt. = 5 ServingsSides 1 qt. = 5 Servings

bulk sidesbulk sides

have a party or large gathering?have a party or large gathering?
Let us do the work and Let us do the work and 

you take the credit!you take the credit!

catering menu catering menu 

soupssoups sides sides 3.49  

beveragesbeverages
Coffee, Regular & Sweet TeaCoffee, Regular & Sweet Tea

Ask your server about drinks from the bar. 
We serve bottled beer, draft beer, mixed drinks and wine.

*Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or 
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

Available for carry out onlyAvailable for carry out only

Mango Caribbean SlawMango Caribbean Slaw
GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

GFGF

Indicates gluten-free option.GFGF


